About the Product
The Speed Clip is a special M8 nut designed to be snapped
onto various MAFI roof brackets to ensure an easy installation
with one tool only.
Flexibility
The Speed Clip can easily be slided on the bracket and it is
designed to align with the hole pattern on MAFI roof brackets.
How to Order
To order, please contact MAFI quoting article number:
MAFI 9839
Please visit https://www.mafigroup.com/how-to-order/ for
regional contact information.
1 (2)
© 2022 MAFI Group. All rights reserved
Rev A
MAFI 9839
Speed Clip
       Solar
Tile roofTrapezoidal sheet
metal roof
Compatible products
9834: Flange Bolt M8x20
9843: HEX Locker 8 mm
Parts list
Part Material Quantity Weight (g)
Clamp S220GD 1 9
Nut 8.8 HDG 1 23
Total: 32
9839
2 (2)
© 2022 MAFI Group. All rights reserved
Rev A
Measurements in
millimeters
Info
Maximum torque: 24 Nm
Tool: We recommend using 9843 HEX Locker 8 mm